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8:30 am
8:45 am
9:10-9:30 am

9:30-11:35 am

ROTATION 1 - 9:30-9:55
ROTATION 2 - 10:00-10:25
BREAK - 10:25-10:40
ROTATION 3 - 10:40-11:05
ROTATION 4 - 11:10-11:35

11:40 am-12:05 pm

12:05-12:50 pm

12:55-1:25 pm

1:30-2:30 pm

1:30-2:00

2:30-3:00
2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00

1200 Grandview Avenue  Des Moines, lowa 50316
515-263-2800 « 800-444-6083

www.grandview.edu « admissions@grandview.edu
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ORIENTATION JuNE 22, 23, 26 0R 27

Check-In — Kent Henning Student Center
Welcome and Overview of Day — Viking Theatre

Taking Care of Business — Viking Theatre

Sessions

* More than your Major — Speed Lyceum

¢ 1:1 GV Financial Aid / Viking Central / GV Complete — Vahalla

e Operation Move-In — Viking Theatre
e Academic Success — Conference Room A & B

STUDENTS Get to Know the Crew

Students connect with GV students and future classmates
PARENTS A New Chapter

Learn from Student Life staff

STUDENTS Lunch with View Crew leaders
PARENTS  Lunch with faculty/staff

STUDENTS Meet with Faculty in your academic major and learn more about
academics at Grand View

PARENTS  Viking Life Learn about ways your student can get involved
outside the classroom

STUDENTS  Your Fall Schedule
Review your fall classes with your GV Complete coach

PARENTS GV Panel — Speed Lyceum
Learn more about Grand View’s First Year Experience!
Ask any questions you still have.

STUDENT ATHLETES & PARENTS ONLY ~ Athletic Success — Speed Lyceum

Student Resource Open House

e Get Student ID

e Register for a Parking Pass
 Residence Life e Accessibility Services
e Campus Nurse e Financial Aid

e Athletics e Viking Central

e Student Employment e GV Complete

e Campus Dining e ALT Center

e Horizons Scholar

e Multicultural and
Community Outreach

e Tour a Residence Hall
e Optional Campus Tour
e nternships

e Career Center
e First Year Experience

Check out ... Complete the evaluation and receive a FREE GV T-shirt!
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