

Be Grand. ORIENTATION JUNE 22, 23, 26 OR 27

8:30 am	Check-In	Check-In – Kent Henning Student Center			
8:45 am		Welcome and Overview of Day – Viking Theatre			
9:10-9:30 am	Taking C	Taking Care of Business – Viking Theatre			
9:30-11:35 am ROTATION 1 - 9:30-9:55 ROTATION 2 - 10:00-10:25 BREAK - 10:25-10:40 ROTATION 3 - 10:40-11:05	Sessions • More than your Major – Speed Lyceum • 1:1 GV Financial Aid / Viking Central / GV Complete – Vahalla • Operation Move-In – Viking Theatre • Academic Success – Conference Room A & B				
ROTATION 4 - 11:10-11:35 11:40 am-12:05 pm	STUDENTS PARENTS	Get to Know the Crew Students connect with GV students and future classmates A New Chapter Learn from Student Life staff			
12:05-12:50 pm	STUDENTS	STUDENTS Lunch with View Crew leaders			
	PARENTS	PARENTS Lunch with faculty/staff			
12:55-1:25 pm		Meet with Faculty in your academic major and learn more about academics at Grand View			
	PARENTS	Viking Life Learn about ways your student can get involved outside the classroom			
1:30-2:30 pm	STUDENTS	Your Fall Schedule Review your fall classes with your GV Complete coach			
1:30-2:00	PARENTS	PARENTS GV Panel – <i>Speed Lyceum</i> Learn more about Grand View's First Year Experience! Ask any questions you still have.			
2:30-3:00	STUDENT A	STUDENT ATHLETES & PARENTS ONLY Athletic Success – Speed Lyceum			
2:00-4:00	Get StudRegisterResidendCampusAthletics	for a Parking Pass ce Life Nurse s Employment	 Career Center First Year Experience Accessibility Services Financial Aid Viking Central GV Complete ALT Center 	 Horizons Scholar Multicultural and Community Outreach Tour a Residence Hall Optional Campus Tour Internships 	
2:00-4:00	Check ou	Check out Complete the evaluation and receive a FREE GV T-shirt!			